
 

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK
YXN-YBK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $4.696 
 $75.821 
 $6.575 

Whale Cove - Baker Lake

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS
YXN-YCS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $2.500 

 $75.821 
 $3.500 

Whal Cove - Chesterfield Inlet

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ
YXN-YYQ

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $6.098 
 $75.821 
 $8.537 

Whale Cove - Churchill

TARIFF RATES - WHALE COVE

CITY
PAIR WEIGHT BASE PRICE

(PER KG)

YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK
YXN-YEK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $2.991 

 $75.821 
 $4.187 

Whale Cove - Arviat

YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT
YXN-YRT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $1.472 

 $75.821 
 $2.061 

Whale Cove - Rankin Inlet

YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT
YXN-YUT

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $6.916 

 $75.821 
 $9.682 

   

Whale Cove - Naujaat

YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH
YXN-YTH

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $5.035 

 $75.821 
 $7.049 

Whale Cove - Thompson

YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS
YXN-YZS

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $6.624 

 $75.821 
 $9.273 

Whale Cove - Coral Harbour

YXN-YSK
YXN-YSK
YXN-YSK
YXN-YSK

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $59.695 
 $18.130 

 $113.420 
 $25.383 

Whale Cove - Sanikiluaq

YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG
YXN-YWG

General - Env/Min
General (1-9999)
Priority - Env/Min
Priority (1-9999)

 $39.906 
 $8.575 

 $75.821 
 $12.004 

Whale Cove - Winnipeg

* Terms and conditions

Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (per kg)
NAV   Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg)
GST   Current GST is 5% on the subtotal amount


