TARIFF RATES - WHALE COVE

CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	CITY PAIR	WEIGHT	BASE PRICE (PER KG)	
Whale Cove	Whale Cove - Arviat			Whale Cove - Baker Lake			Whal Cove - Chesterfield Inlet			Whale Cove - Churchill		
YXN-YEK YXN-YEK YXN-YEK YXN-YEK	General - Env/I General (1-999: Priority - Env/N Priority (1-9999	9) \$2.991 1in \$75.821	YXN-YBK YXN-YBK YXN-YBK YXN-YBK	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.906 \$4.696 \$75.821 \$6.575	YXN-YCS YXN-YCS YXN-YCS YXN-YCS	General - Env/Mii General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Mir Priority (1-9999)	\$2.500	YXN-YYQ YXN-YYQ YXN-YYQ YXN-YYQ	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.906 \$6.098 \$75.821 \$8.537	
Whale Cove	Whale Cove - Coral Harbour			Whale Cove - Rankin Inlet			Whale Cove - Naujaat			Whale Cove - Thompson		
YXN-YZS YXN-YZS YXN-YZS YXN-YZS	General - Env/l General (1-999) Priority - Env/N Priority (1-9999)	9) \$6.624 1in \$75.821	YXN-YRT YXN-YRT YXN-YRT YXN-YRT	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.906 \$1.472 \$75.821 \$2.061	YXN-YUT YXN-YUT YXN-YUT YXN-YUT	General - Env/Mir General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Mir Priority (1-9999)	\$6.916	YXN-YTH YXN-YTH YXN-YTH YXN-YTH	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$39.906 \$5.035 \$75.821 \$7.049	
Whale Cove	Whale Cove - Winnipeg			Whale Cove - Sanikiluaq								
YXN-YWG YXN-YWG YXN-YWG YXN-YWG	General - Env/t General (1-9999 Priority - Env/N Priority (1-9999	9) \$8.575 1in \$75.821	YXN-YSK YXN-YSK YXN-YSK YXN-YSK	General - Env/Min General (1-9999) Priority - Env/Min Priority (1-9999)	\$59.695 \$18.130 \$113.420 \$25.383							
							* Terms and conditions Following surcharges will be added on top of the Base Price (per kg) NAV Current NAV is 8.5% of Base Price (per kg) GST Current GST is 5% on the subtotal amount					

